Town
Name

AURELIUS
BRUTUS
CATO
CONQUEST
FLEMING
GENOA

IRA
LEDYARD
LOCKE
MENTZ
MONTEZUMA
MORAVIA
NILES
OWASCO
SCIPIO
SEMPRONIUS
SENNETT
SPRINGPORT
STERLING
SUMMERHILL
THROOP
VENICE
VICTORY

Cayuga County, NY
2010 County /Town Tax Rates
Per $1,000 Assessment

Town
Rate

1.24882
1.80324
3.63201
2.83091
0.00000
0.98650
4.40247
0.65584
6.69861
4.04776
2.50826
3.91509
0.61851
0.06729
2.11038
11.69978
0.99084
0.69774
2.43533
6.08949
1.79715
5.14349
6.32876

County
Rate

8.84251
8.13706
7.52302
8.98454
21.09861
8.02885
8.13741
8.01918
10.26249
10.88519
7.75686
13.51495
11.96696
9.60355
8.54044
27.56119
7.22636
9.30281
8.13135
8.07428
7.31828
8.04981
8.10914

Community
College Rate

0.07331
0.15844
0.27161
0.19055
0.27119
0.27684
0.20673
0.11425
0.80870
0.13204
0.11733
0.64162
0.10262
0.14037
0.15676
1.31063
0.07801
0.14570
0.12987
0.76236
0.18150
0.12162
0.19665

Whole Town
(Total Rate)

10.16464
10.09873
11.42664
12.00601
21.36981
9.29220

12.74660
8.78927

17.76979
15.06500
10.38245
18.07165
12.68808
9.81121

10.80758
40.57160
8.29521

10.14625
10.69654
14.92613
9.29693

13.31492
14.63456



Village Town | County |Community |WholeTown
Name Rate Rate College Rate | (Total Rate)

Cayuga 1.24882 8.96590 |0.07331 10.28803 7.43332
Weedsport 1.80324 ' 8.20528 | 0.15844 10.16695 5.75000
CatoinCato | 3.63201 9.24425 0.27161 13.14787 4.62219

2009 VLG Rate

Meridian 3.63201 9.23280 0.27161 13.13642 4.25000
Catoinlra 4.40247 1 8.14093 | 0.20673 12.75013 4.06752
Aurora 0.65584 | 7.99260 | 0.11425 8.76269 2.70000
Port Byron 3.59605 | 10.92455 | 0.13204 14.65264 11.65800
Moravia 3.91509 | 13.55688 0.64162 18.11359 7.55000

Union Springs | 0.69774 | 10.17050 | 0.14570 11.01393 3.88693
Fair Haven 243533 8.09984 | 0.12987 10.66504 3.69923



